INDEX / ABOUT US
ROUND FENCING	 5- 12
GARDENING 13
PRODUCT INDEX
As a brand, Imprest places value on permanence. It knows
that there’s a place in the world for simple, lasting things that
withstand complicated times and turbulent changes. Things where
the developers don’t have a single-minded goal of landing a profit

BS8417 for UC4
Warranty: 15 years (ask for terms)
PACKING
1,15 m x 1,15 m x length of the post in meters
(sticks between each layer)
Preview of the Packaging System on page 2.
NB! Other sizes and products can be made according to order!
MACHINE ROUNDED BOLLARDS
Species Diameter
(mm)
Length
(m)
Processing Treatment Split
yes/no
Pc/pack Pc/m3 Product code
Spruce 100 0,60 CC GNVPIH4 No 180 212 FP100060-1FFK2
Spruce 100 0,90 CC GNVPIH4 No 90 141 FP100090-1FFK2
Spruce 100 1,20 CC GNVPIH4 No 90 106 FP100120-1FFK2
MEASURES & PACKAGING
Chamfered (C)
HALF ROUND PALES — CHAMFERED TOP
NB! Other sizes and products can be made according to order!
Half round pales — chamfered top (C0)
Species Diameter
(mm)
Length
(m)
Processing Treatment Split
yes/no
Pc/pack Pc/m3 Product code
Spruce 60 1,15 C0 GNVPI Yes 596 615 FP060115-2FK3
Spruce 60 1,45 C0 GNVPI Yes 596 488 FP060145-2FK3
ROUND FENCING
8
POSTSAVER® — CLEAN AND EASY WAY TO PREVENT GROUND ROT
X (post length) (mm) Y (ground line) (mm)

30
cbm
EUROPE MAINLAND
Pointed & Chamfered (PC)
Species Diameter
(mm)
Length
(m)
Processing Treatment Split
yes/no
Pieces/
pack
Pieces/
m3
Product code
Spruce 75 1,80 PC GNVPIH4 No 168 126 FP075180-1TFK3-B
Spruce 75 2,40 PC GNVPIH4 No 168 94 FP075240-1TFK3-B
Spruce 85 1,80 PC GNVPIH4 No 132 98 FP085180-1TFK3-B
Spruce 85 2,40 PC GNVPIH4 No 132 73 FP085240-1TFK3-B
Spruce 100 1,80 PC GNVPIH4 No 90 71 FP100180-1TFK3-B
Spruce 100 2,40 PC GNVPIH4 No 90 53 FP100240-1TFK3-B
Pine 140 2,40 PC GNVPIH4 No 49 27 FP140240-1TFM3-B
NB! Other sizes and products can be made according to order!
ROUND FENCING
10
DRILLED POSTS

PACKING
1,15 m x 1,15 m x length of the post in meters
Mini sleepers packaging.
MACHINE ROUNDED MINI SLEEPERS
UK & IRELAND
36
cbm
30
cbm
EUROPE MAINLAND
Species Diameter
(mm)
Length
(m)
Processing Treatment Split yes/no Pc/pack Pc/m3 Product code
Spruce 120 2,4 SQ GNVPI Yes 160 74 ML120240-2K3
Spruce 125 1,2 SQ GNVPI No 80 68 ML125120-1K3
Spruce 125 1,8 SQ GNVPI No 80 45 ML125180-1K3
Spruce 125 2,4 SQ GNVPI No 80 34 ML125240-1K3
Spruce 140 2,4 SQ GNVPI No 28 27 ML140240-1K3
MEASURES & PACKAGING
NB! Other sizes and products can be made according to order!
Square cut (SQ) Option: split
DESCRIPTION
End processing: Cut at angle and Square
Detail shape: Half round
Treatment: Pressure treated, green
Fastened with galvanized wire and staples
LOG ROLL
Product name Diameter
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Treatment Colour Pc/pack Pc/truck Pack measures
(mm)
Product code
Log Roll ø75/150/1800 75 1800 150 GNVPI Green 72 3456 1250 x 1000 x 1060 AD75-1501800
Log Roll ø75/225/1800 75 1800 225 GNVPI Green 48 2304 1200 x 1000 x 1000 AD75-2251800
Log Roll ø75/300/1800 75 1800 300 GNVPI Green 36 1728 1200 x 1050 x 1050 AD75-3001800
Log Roll ø75/375/1800 75 1800 375 GNVPI Green 36 1584 1250 x 1000 x 1300 AD75-3751800
EXPANDABLE FENCE ELEMENTS
MEASURES & PACKAGING
DESCRIPTION
Pre-nailed fence elements